


Dimensions

Electrical Characteristics at Standard Test Conditions (STC)

Packaging System Design
-40℃~+85℃
A

Temperature Characteristics

Mechanical Characteristics
1956x992x40mm
22.1kg
72(6*12) pieces poly solar cells series strings 
IP67
4mm2，1200mm
MC4/Compatible with MC4
Anodized aluminum profile

Electrical Characteristics at Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT)

Standard test conditions (STC): irradiance 1000W/m2; AM 1.5G; cell temperature 25℃. 

Nominal operating cell temperature (NOCT) : irradiance 800W/m2; wind speed 1 m/s; ambient temperature 20℃. 

Pallet
Container 20’
Container 40’

27 pcs
270 pcs
696 pcs

19
56

35

Mounting slots
      8 place

Module Type
Maximum Power - Pmax (W)
Positve Power Tolerance
Open Circuit Voltage - Voc (V)
Short Circuit Current - Isc (A)
Maximum Power Voltage - Vmpp (V)
Maximum Power Current - Impp (A)
Module Efficiency

Module Type
Maximum Power - Pmax (W)
Open Circuit Voltage - Voc (V)
Short Circuit Current - Isc (A)
Maximum Power Voltage - Vmpp (V)
Maximum Power Current - Impp (A)

Voltage Temperature Coefficient
Current Temperature Coefficient
Power Temperature Coefficient
NOCT

Dimensions（L*W*H）

Weight
Cells
Junction Box
Cable 
Connector　
Frame

Temp. Range
Application Class

IV-Curves

Junction Box Draining Holes

Ground holes
     6 place

Units: mm

Power-Voltage Curve (345Wp)

Po
w

er
(W

p)

Voltage(V)

CSP335-72P
335
0～+5W
46.10
9.42
37.45
8.95
17.3%

CSP340-72P
340
0～+5W
46.39
9.48
37.74
9.01
17.5%

CSP345-72P
345
0～+5W
46.68
9.55
38.04
9.07
17.8%

CSP330-72P
330
0～+5W
45.83
9.35
37.18
8.88
17.0%

CSP345-72P
256
44.16
7.62
36.03
7.11

CSP340-72P
252
43.96
7.55
35.81
7.04

CSP335-72P
248
43.77
7.47
35.59
6.97     

CSP330-72P
244
43.57
7.40
35.38
6.90     

-0.330%/℃

+0.058%/℃

-0.400%/℃

45±2℃

Maximum Ratings
1000/1500
20

Maximum System Voltage (V)
Series Fuse Rating (A)

992


